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Minimum Unit Pricing 
from 1 May 2018.

Retailers cannot legally sell alcohol
below the minimum unit price.

For example, this will mean the proposed minimum price for the following:

Product
Whisky

Vodka/Gin
Wine
Beer
Cider

Strength (ABV)
40%

37.5%
13%
5%
5%

Volume
700ml
700ml
750ml

4 x 440ml cans
2000ml

Minimum Price
£14.00
£13.13
£4.88
£4.40
£5.00

The Scottish Government is introducing this to reduce alcohol-related harm.


