Minimum Unit Pricing from 1 May 2018.

Retailers cannot legally sell alcohol below the minimum unit price.



For example, this will mean the proposed minimum price for the following:

Product	Strength (ABV)	Volume	Minimum Price
Whisky	40%	700ml	£14.00
Vodka/Gin	37.5%	700ml	£13.13
Wine	13%	750ml	£4.88
Beer	5%	4 x 440ml cans	£4.40
Cider	5%	2000ml	£5.00

The Scottish Government is introducing this to reduce alcohol-related harm.

For more information visit: minimumunitpricing.scot

